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ALL LIGHTING 
PRODUCTS 

CARRY THE NEW 
ENERGY LABEL 

AND ARE 
REGISTERED 

WITH THE 
EPREL 

SYSTEM

CHOOSE 
OMEGA 
LED BULBS

SAVE 
ENERGY



WE OFFER THE MOST POPULAR 
3 TYPES OF LED WHITENESS COLORS:
2800K – warm white  
4200K – neutral white 
6000K – cool white (daylight)

UNDERSTANDING 
LED WHITENESS 
TEMPERATURE

Kelvin Color 
Temperature 2700K 3000K 3500K 4100K 5000K 6500K

Associated 
Effects and 
Moods

Friendly

Intimate

Personal

Exclusive

Calm Warm

Friendly

Inviting

Non-threatening

Neat

Clean

Efficient

Vibrant

Bright

Alert

Replicates
-natural 
-sunlight

Appropriate
Applications

Restaurant

Hotel
Lobbies 

Boutiques 

Retail stores

Libraries 

Office areas 

Homes

Public reception 
areas 

Showrooms 

Bookstrores
 

Office areas

Office areas 

Conference 
rooms 

Classrooms
 

Mass 
merchandisers

 
Hospitals

Retail stores
 

Office areas
 

Factorie

Galleries

Museums

Jewelry stores

Medical 
examination 

areas

Printing 
companies



BEST QUALITY STANDARDS 
All our products meets the standards of CE and 
implement very efficient IC driver technology.

IC DRIVER TECHNOLOGY
IC Driver Technology guarantees that the products operate in the 100V-240V range. Resistant to 
voltage spikes and electrical interference. That means when a voltage change occurs the bulb 

will be stable, without flickering (strobe effect). Platinet’s IC technology is more advanced that RC 
technology (see RC limitations below). The IC technology creates a higher quality light spectrum 

which is easier on the eyes for reading and other uses.

Point your smartphone camera 
on the LED and check if you see 
flickering (strobe effect).

If yes, LED Bulb has bad quality 
RC driver, like in the picture on 
the left. 

Good quality LED driver causes 
no flickering (strobe effect), like 
in the picture on the right.

HOW TO CHECK 
LED’S DRIVER?

RC technology supports only voltage between 190-230V. Such leds have much shorter lifetime - up to the first major voltage spike. The main drawback is the flicker - 
strobe effect during voltage fluctuations, which can be seen when high power device is beeing turn on e.g. a vacuum cleaner, kettle, etc.

RC
DRIVER

IC
DRIVER



LED
E14  



LED

2800K, 4200K, 6000K

7W

600lm

E14  
E14 <0,5s
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LED

2800K, 4200K, 6000K

7W

600lm

E14  
E14 <0,5s

60%
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EAN 5907595435536

Model Code OMELE14F-4W

Color temp. warm white 2800K

440lm
4W

4W

E14 basE

Decor Edition

Vintage Filament Bulb
LED

indoor

A
B
C

E

45mm
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m 26g

E14 <0,5s
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CRI
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>0,5
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<0,5s
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EAN 5907595435529

Model Code OMELE14FC-4W

Color temp. warm white 2800K

440lm
4W

4W

E14 basE

Decor Edition

Vintage Filament Bulb
LED
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LED
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LED

2800K

8W

600lm

GU10  
GU10 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE

°C
-25°C +45°C 

RA
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600lm

220-240V
 50/60HZ
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DF
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LED

2800K

9W

660lm

GU10  
GU10 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE
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-25°C +45°C 
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LED

2800K, 4200K, 6000K

10W

940lm

E27  
E27 <0,5s

60%
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RANGE

°C
-25°C +45°C 
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LED

2800K, 4200K, 6000K

12W

1160lm

E27  
E27 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE

°C
-25°C +45°C 

RA

>80

15 000h
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220-240V
 50/60HZ
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POWER
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DF
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65mm
12

7m
m

LED

2800K, 4200K, 6000K

15W

1500lm

E27  
E27 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE
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-25°C +45°C 

RA
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 50/60HZ

AC
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FACTOR

DF
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3types 
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LED

2800K, 4200K, 6000K

18W

1820lm

E27  
E27 <0,5s

60%
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LED QUANTITY 

20
(2835)

LED SMD
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WARM COLD

6000K

WARM COLD

O
M

EL
E2

7E
-1

8W
-4

20
0

O
M

EL
E2

7E
-1

8W
-6

00
0

100W

18W
1820lm

Traditional
Bulb

LED 
BulbE

Q
U

IV
A

L
E

N
T

70mm
12

8m
m A70



LED

2800K

20W

2050lm

E27  
E27 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE

°C
-25°C +45°C 

RA

>80

15 000h
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220-240V
 50/60HZ
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LED
3 value 

pack

2800K
10W

940lm

E27  

E27 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE
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940lm
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LED
3 value 

pack

4200K
10W

940lm

E27 <0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE
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-25°C +45°C 

RA
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940lm

220-240V
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LED
3 value 

pack

2800K
12W

1160lm

E27  

E27 <0,5s

60%
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LED
3 value 

pack

2800K
15W

1500lm

E27  

E27 <0,5s

60%
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LED

2800K
10W

940lm

E27  

E27 <0,5s

60%
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RANGE
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LED

2800K
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450lm
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E27 <0,5s
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85% Energy Saving

Motion Detection



EAN 5907595435550

Model Code OMELE27F-4W

Color temp. warm white 2800K
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EAN 5907595435567

Model Code OMELE27F-6W

Color temp. warm white 2800K
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6W

E27 basE

Decor Edition

Vintage Filament Bulb
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60%

CRI

>80
Ra

25 000h

650lm175-250V
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LED
Floodlight

WATERPROOF

IP65
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LED QUANTITY 
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m

4000K
800lm

LED
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Aluminum and Glass Cover
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WARM COLD
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220-240V
 50/60HZ

AC

POWER

20W
POWER FACTOR

PF
>0,9
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O
M

EL
F-

30
W

-4
20

0-
PI

R

Lifetime 
of 15000 Hours

A60
4000K

WARM COLD

WATERPROOF

IP65

4000K
2400lm

LED
FLOODLIGHT
Outdoor Security Lights 
Aluminum and Glass Cover
Flexible Installation

30W

Energy 
 Saving

SENSOR PIR

Si
ze

: 1
18

x4
3x

16
5m

m

<0,5s

60%

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE

°C
-40°C +45°C 

CRI

>70
Ra

15 000h

2400lm

220-240V
 50/60HZ

AC

POWER

30W
POWER FACTOR

PF
>0,9

4000K

LED QUANTITY 

42
LED SMD

80lm/W

20000

ON

OFF

<0,5s

ON

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE

ANGLE

120°

IP65

EFFICACY



Producer: 
PLATINET S.A.
30-798 Kraków, Sliwiaka 48, PL
www.platinet.eu

Importator: PLATINET ELECTRONICS SRL
077065 CORBEANCA, JUD ILFOV 
str. PISCULUI 10A/2, RO 
tel.: 0 742 233 799, officero@platinet.eu


